AMD EPYC™ Processor
Export Compliance Metrics
(PUB)
Publication # 69290 Revision: 1.00
Issue Date: April 2026
[Public]
The information presented in this document is for informational purposes only and may contain technical
inaccuracies, omissions, and typographical errors. The information contained herein is subject to change

100-000000081 7232P 0.2995
100-000000136 7532 0.1843
100-000000137 7662 0.1306
100-000000139 7F32 0.1229
100-000000140 7F52 0.1229
100-000000141 7F72 0.1498
[Public]
Chapter 1 Adjusted Peak Performance (APP) 16
69290 Rev. 1.00 April 2026 AMD EPYC™ Processor Export Compliance Metrics (PUB)
1.9 AMD EPYC 7001 Series, formerly codenamed “Naples”
Table 10. EPYC 7001 Series Portfolio APP Values
OPN Model
Number
APP
(Weighted TFLOPS)
PS7501BEVIHAF 7501 0.2304
PS7551BDVIHAF 7551 0.2304
PS755PBDVIHAF 755P 0.2304
PS7601BDVIHAF 7601 0.2458
PS7401BEVHCAF 7401 0.1728
PS740PBEVHCAF 740P 0.1728
PS7451BDVHCAF 7451 0.1843
PS7281BEVGAAF 7281 0.1037
PS7301BEVGPAF 7301 0.1037
PS7351BEVGPAF 7351 0.1114
PS735PBEVGPAF 735P 0.1114
PS7371BDVGPAF 7371 0.1459
PS7251BFV8SAF 7251 0.0557
PS7261BEV8RAF 7261 0.0557
[Public]